Frequentiestaat
Zitting: Dinsdagmiddag 2024 , zitting 3
Datum: dinsdag 26 maart 2024
Spel: 1 N/-

Contract Noord-Zuid

Score # MP Namen

2y +1 NZ +140 1 14 Piters & Lamkin
3v -1 NZ -50 3 10 Schmeits & Schmeits
2y -1 NZ Hacquier & Bos
29y -1 NZ Vroon & Bayens
4v -2 NZ -100 3 4 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
3v -2 NZ Laeven & Goes
3v -2 NZ Meertens & Lemmens
3% +1 OW -130 1 0 Lippertz & Schilperoort
Spel: 2 O/NZ

Contract Noord-Zuid

Score # MP Namen

(623 C Nz +1430 1 14 Schmeits & Schmeits

44 +2 NZ +680 6 7 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
44 +2 NZ Piters & Lamkin

4e +2 NZ Laeven & Goes

44 +2 NZ Hacquier & Bos

44 +2 NZ Meertens & Lemmens

54 +1 NZ Vroon & Bayens

44 +1 NZ +650 1 0 Lippertz & Schilperoort
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Lijn A

Oost-West

Namen

Gilissen & Spauwen
Janssen & van Winssen
Vincken & Vincken
Claessen & Debie
Hermans & Smeets
Nilwik & Nilwik

Weijsen & Simons
Heemskerk & Narinx

Oost-West

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Hermans & Smeets
Gilissen & Spauwen
Nilwik & Nilwik

Vincken & Vincken
Weijsen & Simons
Claessen & Debie
Heemskerk & Narinx

MP

10

14

MP

14

—_

Bridge-it

*ove

Top: 14

Score

-140
+50

+100

+130

Top: 14

Score

-1430
-680

-650

dinsdag 26 maart 2024 16:48
Pagina 1 van 9



Spel: 3 Z/IOW
Contract
Score # MP
49 C Nz +420 1 14
3v +1 NZ +170 1 12
3y C Nz +140 2 9
3y C Nz
49 -1 NZ -50 3 4
49 -1 NZ
49 -1 NZ
KTy Cc oW -140 1 0
Spel: 4 W/Allen
Contract
Score # MP
2SA -3 OW +300 1 14
2v -2 OW +200 2 11
3SA -2 OW
2SA -1 OW +100 1 8
24 Cc OwW -110 1 6
2SA  +1 0OW -150 1 4
1SA +3 OW -180 1 2
3SA +10OW -630 1 0
Spel: 5 N/NZ
Contract
Score # MP
3y -2 OW +100 1 14
3¢ -1 NZ -100 1 12
3 Cc oW -140 1 10
3e +1 OW -170 1 8
4a Cc ow -420 3 4
4a Cc Ow
4a CcC Ow
44 +1 OW -450 1 0
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Noord-Zuid

Namen

Schmeits & Schmeits
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Laeven & Goes

Vroon & Bayens

Piters & Lamkin

Lippertz & Schilperoort

Hacquier & Bos

Meertens & Lemmens

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Vroon & Bayens

Piters & Lamkin

Meertens & Lemmens

Schmeits & Schmeits

Hacquier & Bos

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Lippertz & Schilperoort

Laeven & Goes

Noord-Zuid
Namen
Hacquier & Bos
Meertens & Lemmens
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Vroon & Bayens
Hermans & Smeets
Weijsen & Simons
Claessen & Debie
Vincken & Vincken

Oost-West

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Hermans & Smeets
Nilwik & Nilwik
Claessen & Debie
Gilissen & Spauwen
Heemskerk & Narinx
Vincken & Vincken
Weijsen & Simons

Oost-West

Namen

Claessen & Debie
Gilissen & Spauwen
Weijsen & Simons
Janssen & van Winssen
Vincken & Vincken
Hermans & Smeets
Heemskerk & Narinx
Nilwik & Nilwik

Oost-West

Namen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Gilissen & Spauwen
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Schmeits & Schmeits

Laeven & Goes

Janssen & van Winssen

Piters & Lamkin

Heemskerk & Narinx

MP

N

10

14

MP

10
12
14

MP

o AN

14

#

#

R\ UL UL G

Score
-420
-170
-140

+50

+140

Score

-300
-200

-100
+110
+150
+180
+630

Score
-100
+100
+140
+170
+420

+450

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 6 O/OW
Contract
44 -2 OW
24 CcC OwW
24 Cc OW
3 Cc OW
24 +1 OW
3 +1 OW
3 +1 OW
3SA +1 0OW
Spel: 7 Z/Allen
Contract
3% -3 OW
2y -2 OW
1SA +1 NZ
1SA +1 NZ
1SA C Nz
1SA C Nz
1SA C OW
1SA -2 NZ

Score

+200
-110

-140

-170

-630

Score

+300
+200
+120

+90

-200

N = = ¥
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MP

14
11

MP

14
12

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Hacquier & Bos
Hermans & Smeets
Claessen & Debie
Weijsen & Simons
Meertens & Lemmens
Vincken & Vincken
Vroon & Bayens
Lippertz & Schilperoort

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Meertens & Lemmens
Hermans & Smeets
Weijsen & Simons
Vroon & Bayens
Hacquier & Bos
Claessen & Debie
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Vincken & Vincken

Oost-West

Namen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Laeven & Goes

Piters & Lamkin

Janssen & van Winssen

Gilissen & Spauwen

Heemskerk & Narinx

Schmeits & Schmeits
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm

Oost-West

Namen

Gilissen & Spauwen

Laeven & Goes

Janssen & van Winssen
Schmeits & Schmeits

Nilwik & Nilwik

Piters & Lamkin

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Heemskerk & Narinx

MP

11

14

MP

N

12
14

#

Score

-200
+110

+140

+170

+630

Score
-300
-200
-120

-90

+90
+200

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 8 WI-
Contract
Score # MP
3SA +2 NZ +460 1 13,9
3SA C Nz +400 1 11,6
4% C Nz +130 2 8,1
4% C Nz
1v -2 OW +100 1 47
3SA -2 Nz -100 1 24
3SA -3 Nz -150 1 0.1

Bijzonderheden:
A -11 NZ NG
A -14 OW NG

Spel: 9 NJOW

Contract
Score # MP
4e C Nz +130 1 14
4a -1 OW +100 1 12
4y -1 Nz -50 2 9

4e -1 NZ
3e C ow -140 1 6
4% +1 OW -150 1 4
5% Cc ow -600 1 2
4a C OW -620 1 0
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Noord-Zuid

Namen

Weijsen & Simons
Vincken & Vincken
Hermans & Smeets
Claessen & Debie
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Vroon & Bayens
Hacquier & Bos

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Hermans & Smeets
Hacquier & Bos

Piters & Lamkin
Vincken & Vincken
Gilissen & Spauwen
Weijsen & Simons
Janssen & van Winssen
Laeven & Goes

Oost-West

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Heemskerk & Narinx

Laeven & Goes

Piters & Lamkin

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Schmeits & Schmeits

Nilwik & Nilwik

Oost-West

Namen

Vroon & Bayens

Schmeits & Schmeits

Nilwik & Nilwik

Meertens & Lemmens
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Heemskerk & Narinx

Lippertz & Schilperoort
Claessen & Debie

MP
0,1
24
59

9,3

11,6
13,9

MP

N

10
12
14

# Score

1
1
2

#

R N UL U §

-460
-400
-130

-100
+100
+150

Score
-130
-100

+50

+140
+150
+600
+620

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 10 O/Allen

Contract
Score # MP
2% +2 NZ +130 2 13
2% +2 NZ
2SA C Nz +120 1 10
2% +1 NZ +110 1 8
1SA C Nz +90 1 6
1v C Nz +80 1 4
3SA -1 Nz -100 2 1
5& -1 Nz
Spel: 11 Z/-
Contract
Score # MP
3SA -1 OW +50 1 14
2y Cc ow -110 1 12
3SA C OW -400 2 9
3SA C OW
3SA +10W -430 1 6
3SA +20W -460 3 2
3SA +20W
3SA +20OW
Spel: 12 W/INZ
Contract
Score # MP
24 +1 NZ +140 2 13
24 +1 NZ
24 C Nz +110 2 9
24 C Nz
4% -2 OW +100 1 6
24 -1 Nz -100 2 3
3e -1 NZ
3e -3 Nz -300 1 0
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Noord-Zuid

Namen

Piters & Lamkin
Hacquier & Bos
Vincken & Vincken
Weijsen & Simons
Laeven & Goes
Gilissen & Spauwen
Janssen & van Winssen
Hermans & Smeets

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Hacquier & Bos
Vincken & Vincken
Gilissen & Spauwen
Hermans & Smeets
Janssen & van Winssen
Piters & Lamkin
Weijsen & Simons
Laeven & Goes

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Vincken & Vincken
Laeven & Goes
Hermans & Smeets
Hacquier & Bos

Piters & Lamkin
Weijsen & Simons
Gilissen & Spauwen

Oost-West

Namen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Schmeits & Schmeits

Meertens & Lemmens
Heemskerk & Narinx

Claessen & Debie
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Lippertz & Schilperoort

Vroon & Bayens

Oost-West

Namen

Schmeits & Schmeits

Meertens & Lemmens
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Vroon & Bayens

Lippertz & Schilperoort

Nilwik & Nilwik

Heemskerk & Narinx

Claessen & Debie

Oost-West

Namen

Lippertz & Schilperoort
Meertens & Lemmens

Claessen & Debie

Vroon & Bayens

Schmeits & Schmeits

Nilwik & Nilwik

Heemskerk & Narinx
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm

MP

-
W o 0o o b

MP

MP

14

N 2 A a

N = =~ 3

—_

Score

+110
+400

+430
+460

Score
-140

-110

-100
+100

+300

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 13 N/Allen

Contract
68 +1 NZ
3SA +3 NZ
3SA +3 NZ
3SA C Nz
3SA C Nz
3SA C Nz
5% C Nz
2y +2 NZ
Spel: 14 O/-

Contract
4y -4 OW
3% +1 NZ
3y -2 OW
3¢ -1 NZ
4% -1 NZ
4% -1 NZ
5 x -1 NZ
4e -2 NZ
Spel: 15 ZINZ

Contract
24 +2 NZ
24 +1 NZ
3v -2 OW
3v -1 OW
49 -1 OW
3e -1 NZ
34 x -1 NZ
49 Cc ow

Score

+1390
+690

+600

+170

Score
+200
+130
+100

-100

Score
+170
+140
+100

+50

-100

W 2 A a H

N = a2 a

—_

-200 1

-420
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MP

14
11

MP
14
12
10

MP
14
12
10

N

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Heemskerk & Narinx

Nilwik & Nilwik

Hacquier & Bos

Laeven & Goes

Weijsen & Simons

Meertens & Lemmens
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Gilissen & Spauwen

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Heemskerk & Narinx

Hacquier & Bos

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Laeven & Goes

Weijsen & Simons

Gilissen & Spauwen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Meertens & Lemmens

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Laeven & Goes

Hacquier & Bos

Weijsen & Simons

Meertens & Lemmens
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Gilissen & Spauwen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Heemskerk & Narinx

Oost-West

Namen

Schmeits & Schmeits
Janssen & van Winssen
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Vincken & Vincken
Piters & Lamkin
Hermans & Smeets
Claessen & Debie
Vroon & Bayens

Oost-West

Namen

Schmeits & Schmeits
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Claessen & Debie
Vincken & Vincken
Piters & Lamkin

Vroon & Bayens
Janssen & van Winssen
Hermans & Smeets

Oost-West

Namen

Vincken & Vincken
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Piters & Lamkin
Hermans & Smeets
Claessen & Debie
Vroon & Bayens
Janssen & van Winssen
Schmeits & Schmeits

MP

14

MP

o A~ N O

13

MP

N AN O

W = A

N = a2 o 3

—_

Score

-1390
-690

-600

-170

Score
-200
-130
-100

+50

+100

Score
-170
-140
-100

+100
+200
+420

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 16 W/OW

Contract
3¢ +1 NZ
2¢ +1 NZ
3¢ C Nz
24 C Nz
1e +2 NZ
3y -1 OW
14 C Nz
24 -1 NZ
Spel: 17 N/-

Contract
24 -1 OW
24 +1 OW
24 +2 OW
24 +2 OW
24 +2 OW
4a CcC Ow
44 Cc OW
44 +2 OW
Spel: 18 O/NZ

Contract
3SA +2 0OW
3SA +2 OW
3SA +2 OW
3SA +20W
3SA +20W
3SA +20W
3SA +4 OW
6SA +1 OW

Score

+130
+110

+100
+80

Score
+50
-140
-170

-420

-480

Score
-460

-520
-1020

—_

w = -~
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MP
14

N

MP

14
12

MP

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Weijsen & Simons

Nilwik & Nilwik

Heemskerk & Narinx

Laeven & Goes

Hacquier & Bos

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Gilissen & Spauwen

Meertens & Lemmens

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Piters & Lamkin

Nilwik & Nilwik

Vroon & Bayens
Meertens & Lemmens
Hacquier & Bos
Gilissen & Spauwen

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Piters & Lamkin

Nilwik & Nilwik

Lippertz & Schilperoort
Janssen & van Winssen
Hacquier & Bos

Vroon & Bayens
Meertens & Lemmens
Gilissen & Spauwen

Oost-West

Namen

Piters & Lamkin
Janssen & van Winssen
Schmeits & Schmeits
Vincken & Vincken
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Claessen & Debie
Vroon & Bayens
Hermans & Smeets

Oost-West

Namen

Vincken & Vincken

Laeven & Goes

Hermans & Smeets
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Weijsen & Simons

Schmeits & Schmeits

Claessen & Debie

Heemskerk & Narinx

Oost-West

Namen

Hermans & Smeets
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Laeven & Goes

Vincken & Vincken

Claessen & Debie

Weijsen & Simons

Schmeits & Schmeits
Heemskerk & Narinx

MP

10
12
14

MP

N

11

14

MP

12
14

—_

W = =

Score

-130
-110

-100

+50

Score

+140
+170

+420

+480

Score
+460

+520
+1020

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14

dinsdag 26 maart 2024 16:48
Pagina 7 van 9



Spel: 19 Z/OW

Contract
Score # MP
24 +2 NZ +170 1 14
24 +1 NZ +140 1 12
2SA C Nz +120 1 10
24 C Nz +110 1 8
3v -1 OW +100 1 6
1v +1 OW -110 1 4
3v Cc ow -140 1 2
3SA -3 Nz -150 1 0
Spel: 20 W/Allen
Contract
Score # MP
4y -2 OW +200 1 14
3e C Nz +140 2 11
3e C Nz
4y -1 OW +100 2 7
3v -1 OW
3v Cc ow -140 3 2
3v C OW
2v +1 OW
Spel: 21 N/NZ
Contract
Score # MP
34 +1 NZ +170 2 13
34 +1 NZ
2¢ +3 NZ +150 1 10
24 +1 NZ +140 1 8
2¢ +2 NZ +130 1 6
3v -1 OW +50 1 4
4e -1 NZ -100 1 2
3v Cc ow -140 1 0
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Noord-Zuid

Namen

Vroon & Bayens

Nilwik & Nilwik
Meertens & Lemmens
Janssen & van Winssen
Hacquier & Bos
Lippertz & Schilperoort
Piters & Lamkin
Gilissen & Spauwen

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Vroon & Bayens
Janssen & van Winssen
Hacquier & Bos

Nilwik & Nilwik
Meertens & Lemmens
Piters & Lamkin
Gilissen & Spauwen
Lippertz & Schilperoort

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Hermans & Smeets
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Schmeits & Schmeits

Vroon & Bayens

Lippertz & Schilperoort
Meertens & Lemmens

Janssen & van Winssen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Oost-West

Namen

Weijsen & Simons
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Schmeits & Schmeits

Vincken & Vincken

Claessen & Debie

Laeven & Goes

Hermans & Smeets

Heemskerk & Narinx

Oost-West

Namen

Weijsen & Simons

Vincken & Vincken

Claessen & Debie
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Schmeits & Schmeits

Hermans & Smeets

Heemskerk & Narinx

Laeven & Goes

Oost-West
Namen

Hacquier & Bos
Weijsen & Simons
Laeven & Goes
Vincken & Vincken
Piters & Lamkin
Claessen & Debie
Gilissen & Spauwen
Heemskerk & Narinx

MP

D A~ N O

12
14

MP

12

MP

10
12
14

N #

JEE L (UL UL UL (I

Score
-170
-140
-120
-110
-100
+110
+140
+150

Score

-200
-140

-100

+140

Score
-170

-150
-140
-130

+100
+140

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14
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Spel: 22 O/OW
Contract
Score # MP
3y -2 OW +200 1 14
24 C Nz +110 1 12
3% -1 OW +100 2 9
3% -1 OW
2y C OW -110 1 6
2y +1 OW -140 1 4
3y +1 OW -170 2 1
2y +2 OW
Spel: 23 Z/Allen
Contract
Score # MP
3SA C Nz +600 3 12
3SA C Nz
3SA C Nz
24 +1 NZ +110 1 8
44 -1 NZ -100 2 5
3SA -1 NZ
3SA -2 NZ -200 2 1
3SA -2 Nz
Spel: 24 W/-
Contract
Score # MP
2SA +1 NZ +150 3 12
2¢ +3 NZ
2SA +1 NZ
3¢ +1 NZ +130 2 7
2¢ +2 NZ
2¢ +1 NZ +110 1 4
2SA -2 OW +100 1 2
2SA -2 NZ -100 1 0
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Noord-Zuid

Namen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Janssen & van Winssen

Lippertz & Schilperoort

Schmeits & Schmeits
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Meertens & Lemmens

Hermans & Smeets

Vroon & Bayens

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Janssen & van Winssen
Schmeits & Schmeits

Vroon & Bayens

Nilwik & Nilwik

Lippertz & Schilperoort
Meertens & Lemmens

Hermans & Smeets
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Schmeits & Schmeits

Hermans & Smeets

Meertens & Lemmens
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm
Vroon & Bayens

Janssen & van Winssen

Nilwik & Nilwik

Lippertz & Schilperoort

Oost-West

Namen

Heemskerk & Narinx
Gilissen & Spauwen
Piters & Lamkin
Laeven & Goes
Weijsen & Simons
Claessen & Debie
Hacquier & Bos
Vincken & Vincken

Oost-West

Namen

Gilissen & Spauwen
Laeven & Goes
Vincken & Vincken
Heemskerk & Narinx
Piters & Lamkin
Claessen & Debie
Hacquier & Bos
Weijsen & Simons

Oost-West

Namen

Laeven & Goes
Hacquier & Bos
Claessen & Debie
Weijsen & Simons
Vincken & Vincken
Gilissen & Spauwen
Heemskerk & Narinx
Piters & Lamkin

MP

N

10
13

MP

13

MP

10
12
14

+*

Score

-200
-110
-100

+110

+140
+170

Score
-600

-110

+100

+200

Score
-150

-130

-110
-100
+100

Top: 14

Top: 14

Top: 14
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